Veteranenschiessen G300 2019
Schiessanlage Schohl Sargans

Einzelrangliste
05.04.2019 - 06.04.2019

Sarganserland - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1

© 0 ~NO O b WD

A A DDANMDINDNDNDNDWWOW®®WOWWWWWNNNNNNMNNNNNRERERRPPRPR P PR
OV RNRMNONPRPOOOMNOONRNWMNRPOOO~NOOADNWNREROOOO~NO®TNOWNLERO

Jud Karl

Willi Robert
Pfiffner Martin
Schmidli Hans
Bollhalder Joe
Zeller Guido
Diggelmann Paul
Giger Louis
Hensch Bernhard
Schlegel Max
Kalberer Walter
Ott Agnes

Mathis Nina
Bigger Hans
Gubser Emil
Capeder Enrico
Nauer Martin
Janser Alois
Bless Othmar
Janser Irene

Hug Franz
Kalberer Robert
Kalberer Hubert
Albertin Othmar
Frey Herbert
Neyer Othmar
Mathis Peter
Bigger Bonifaz
Kihne Louis
Gubser Ueli
Pfiffner Verena
Grinenfelder Pius
Moser Josef
Cavelti Domenic
Stoop Christian
Zimmermann Gottlieb
Gerschwiler Albert
Rupp Ernst

Zeller Werner
Kohler Alois

Britt Ruedi
Hermann Karl
Kalberer Peter
Michel Oskar
Griunenfelder Silvio
Rupf Susy
Herrmann James
Baumgartner Josef

VereinsWK 3.9.2.13 - www.vereinswk.ch

1959V
1956 V
1958 V
1939 EV
1948 SV
1950 V
1954V
1946 SV
1949 SV
1930 EV
1957V
1943 SV
1947 SV
1948 SV
1958 V
1938 EV
1942 SV
1946 SV
1946 SV
1948 SV
1952V
1955V
1958 V
1946 SV
1947 SV
1949 SV
1951V
1955V
1941 sV
1948 SV
1948 SV
1949 SV
1955V
1932 EV
1939 EV
1944 sV
1944 SV
1949 SV
1954V
1957V
1948 SV
1954V
1943 SV
1945 sV
1945 SV
1958 V
1949 SV
1950V

Verein

Mels, Schiitzenverein

Berschis, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Sargans, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Berschis, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen
Berschis, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Mels, Schiitzenverein

Sargans, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Flums, Schitzengesellschaft
Sargans, Militarschitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Mels, Schiitzenverein

Sargans, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Mols, Schitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen

Mels, Schiitzenverein

Flums, Schiitzengesellschaft
Sargans, Militarschitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Taminaschiitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein
Sargans, Militarschitzenverein
Wangs, Militdrschitzenverein
Weisstannen, Schitzenverein
Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen

Mels, Militarschitzenverein
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen
Taminaschiitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Taminaschiitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Weisstannen, Schitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein
Vilters, Militdrschiitzenverein

Seite 1 von 2

Spg
Std
Std
Std
Kar
57-03
FW
FW
57-03
FW
90
Std
90

90
57-03
90
57-03
Std
90
FW
90
57-03
Std
57-02
57-03
Std
Kar
57-03
57-03
Kar
90
57-03
57-03
90
Kar
57-02
57-03
90

90
57-03
90

90
Kar
Kar
Kar
Std
57-03
Kar
57-03

Punkte
79
77
77
77
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
67
67
67
66
65
65

06.04.2019, 11:54:10



Veteranenschiessen G300 2019
Schiessanlage Schohl Sargans

Einzelrangliste
05.04.2019 - 06.04.2019

Sarganserland - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

VereinsWK 3.9.2.13 - www.vereinswk.ch

Kocherhans Beda
Thomann Pius

Bislin Manfred

Kihne Othmar
Holinger Karl

Geisser Jakob
Zimmermann Andreas
Good Hans

1941 SV
1948 SV
1952V

1948 SV
1949 SV
1956 V

1949 sV
1935 EV

Verein

Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Taminaschiitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Taminaschiitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Sargans, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Militdrschitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Vilters, Militarschitzenverein
Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Seite 2 von 2

Spg
90
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
90

Punkte
63
63
63
61
60
59
53
50

06.04.2019, 11:54:10



