						And Geweine
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte	
1	Jud Karl	1959 V	Mels, Schützenverein	Std	79	
2	Willi Robert	1956 V	Berschis, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	77	
3	Pfiffner Martin	1958 V	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	Std	77	
4	Schmidli Hans	1939 EV	Sargans, Feldschützengesellschaft	Kar	77	
5	Bollhalder Joe	1948 SV	Berschis, Feldschützengesellschaft	57-03	75	
6	Zeller Guido	1950 V	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	FW	75	
7	Diggelmann Paul	1954 V	Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	FW	75	
8	Giger Louis	1946 SV	Berschis, Feldschützengesellschaft	57-03	74	
9	Hensch Bernhard	1949 SV	Mels, Schützenverein	FW	74	
10	Schlegel Max	1930 EV	Sargans, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	74	
11	Kalberer Walter	1957 V	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	74	
12	Ott Agnes	1943 SV	Flums, Schützengesellschaft	90	73	
13	Mathis Nina	1947 SV	Sargans, Militärschützenverein	90	73	
14	Bigger Hans		Vilters, Militärschützenverein	57-03	73	
15	Gubser Emil	1958 V	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	90	73	
16	Capeder Enrico	1938 EV	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	57-03	73	
17	Nauer Martin		Mels, Schützenverein	Std	72	
18	Janser Alois		Sargans, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	72	
19	Bless Othmar		Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	FW	72	
20	Janser Irene		Sargans, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	72	
21	Hug Franz	1952 V	Mols, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	72	
22	Kalberer Robert	1955 V	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	72	
23	Kalberer Hubert	1958 V	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	57-02	72	
24	Albertin Othmar	1946 SV		57-03	71	
25	Frey Herbert		Mels, Schützenverein	Std	71	
26	Neyer Othmar		Flums, Schützengesellschaft	Kar	71	
27	Mathis Peter	1951 V	Sargans, Militärschützenverein	57-03	71	
28	Bigger Bonifaz	1955 V	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein		71	
29	Kühne Louis		Taminaschützen, Schützengesellschaft		70	
30	Gubser Ueli		Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	90	70	
31	Pfiffner Verena	1948 SV		57-03	70	
32	Grünenfelder Pius		Wangs, Militärschützenverein	57-03	70	
33	Moser Josef	1955 V	Weisstannen, Schützenverein	90	70	
34	Cavelti Domenic	1932 EV	•	Kar	70	
35	Stoop Christian		Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	57-02	70	
36	Zimmermann Gottlieb	1944 SV	Mels, Militärschützenverein	57-02	69	
37	Gerschwiler Albert		Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	90	69	
38	Rupp Ernst		Taminaschützen, Schützengesellschaft	90	69	
39	Zeller Werner	1954 V	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein		69	
40	Kohler Alois	1954 V 1957 V	Taminaschützen, Schützengesellschaft	90	69	
41	Britt Ruedi	1948 SV	Weisstannen, Schützenverein	90	68	
41	Hermann Karl	1946 SV 1954 V	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Kar	68	
43	Kalberer Peter	1934 V 1943 SV	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Kar	67	
	Michel Oskar				67	
44 45	Grünenfelder Silvio	1945 SV	5 ,	Kar		
45 46		1945 SV		Std	67 66	
46	Rupf Susy	1958 V	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	57-03	66 65	
47	Herrmann James		Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Kar	65 65	
48	Baumgartner Josef	1950 V	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	57-03	65	

Veteranenschiessen G300 2019 Schiessanlage Schohl Sargans

Einzelrangliste 05.04.2019 - 06.04.2019 Sarganserland - Alle Gewehre

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte
49	Kocherhans Beda	1941 SV	Sargans, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	63
50	Thomann Pius	1948 SV	Taminaschützen, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	63
51	Bislin Manfred	1952 V	Taminaschützen, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	63
52	Kühne Othmar	1948 SV	Sargans, Feldschützengesellschaft	57-03	61
53	Holinger Karl	1949 SV	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	57-03	60
54	Geisser Jakob	1956 V	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	57-03	59
55	Zimmermann Andreas	1949 SV	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	57-03	53
56	Good Hans	1935 EV	Sargans, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	50